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Survey Report

Map System:
Geo Datum:
Map Zone:

US State Plane 1927 (Exact solutic‘n)
NAD 1927 (NADCON CONUS)

New Mexico East 3001

Mean Sea Level
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Position Uncertainty:

0.0 usft

Northing:
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" Slot Radius:

661,944.78 usft
586,285.03 usft
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Survey Report

1,000.0 1.16 26.78 999.5 27.6 5.4 45 0.52 -0.50 5.82
1,100.0 117 22.11 1,099.5 295 6.3 5.3 0.10 0.01 -4.67
1,200.0 0.94 2271 1,199.5 312 7.0 5.9 0.23 -0.23 0.60
1,300.0 0.75 353.20 1,299.5 326 7.2 6.1 0.47 -0.19 -29.51
1,400.0 0.78 41.86 1,399.5 33.8 78 6.4 0.63 0.03 ° 4866
1,500.0 0.38 354.86 1,499.5 346 8.0 6.8 0.59 -0.40 -47.00
1,600.0 0.17 74.28 1,599.5 35.0 8.1 6.9 0.39 -0.21 79.42
1,700.0 0.15 5.44 1,699.5 35.1 8.3 71 0.18 -0.02 -68.84
1,800.0 0.46 141.37 1,799.5 35.0 85 73 0.58 0.31 135.93
1,900.0 0.53 169.46 1,899.5 34.2 8.9 7.7 0.25 0.07 28.09
2,000.0 0.49 183.16 1,999.5 333 8.9 7.8 0.13 -0.04 13.70
2,100.0 0.56 190.16 2,099.5 32.4 8.8 77 0.09 0.07 7.00
2,200.0 0.65 164.81 2,199.5 31.4 8.9 7.8 0.28 0.09 -25.35
2,300.0 0.47 154.09 2,299.4 30.5 9.2 8.2 0.21 -0.18 -10.72
2,400.0 0.23 180.31 2,399.4 29.9 9.4 8.4 0.28 -0.24 26.22
2,500.0 0.47 167.98 2,499.4 29.3 9.5 8.5 0.25 0.24 -12.33
2,600.0 0.05 215.21 2,599.4 28.8 9.5 8.5 0.44 -0.42 47.23
2,700.0 0.45 170.49 2,699.4 28.4 9.6 8.6 0.42 0.40 -44.72
2,800.0 0.09 8.04 2,799.4 28.1 9.7 8.7 0.54 -0.36 -162.45
2,900.0 0.36 177.26 2,899.4 27.9 97 87 0.45 0.27 169.22
3,000.0 0.24 125.54 2,999.4 27.4 9.9 8.9 0.28 -0.12 -51.72
3,100.0 0.31 95.29 3,009.4 27.3 10.3 9.4 0.16 0.07 -30.25
3,200.0 0.17 86.17 3,199.4 27.3 10.7 9.8 0.14 -0.14 9.12
3,300.0 0.44 73.41 3,299.4 27.4 1.2 10.3 0.28 0.27 -12.76
3,400.0 0.37 84.47 3,399.4 275 1.9 1.0 0.10 -0.07 11.06
3,500.0 0.64 128.67 3,499.4 27.2 12.7 1.7 0.45 ' 0.27 44.20
3,600.0 0.11 13881 |  3,599.4 26.8 13.2 12.3 0.53 -0.53 10.14
3,700.0 0.44 . 158.36 3,699.4 26.4 13.4 12.5 0.34 0.33 19.55
3,800.0 0.17 171.78 3,799.4 259 13.6 12.7 0.28 -0.27 13.42
3,900.0 0.23 226.35 3,899.4 258 13.4 125 0.19 0.06 ' 54.57
4,000.0 017 306.01 3,999.4 25.5 132 . 123 0.26 -0.06 7966
4,100.0 0.41 286.56 4,099.4 25.7 12.7 1.8 0.26 . 0.24 -19.45
4,200.0 0.46 308.35 4,199.4 26.1 12.0 1.1 0.17 0.05 2179
42100 0.65 321.51 4,209.4 26.1 12.0 1.1 2.28 1.90 © 13180
42290 0.90 333.90 ' 4,228.4 26.4 11.8 10.9 1.58 1.32 65.21
4,261.0 070 1960 | 42604 26.8 2.03 -0.63 142.81

[ % KOP - 4261.0: MD;:4260:4.TVD:0:70%INC+19,60°AZI, 10:9" VS5 ¥, ‘wvrir g A% U T s e pEmTEY
42930 3.30 103.60 } 42924 267 1032 8.13 262.50
14,3240 6.50_ 10970 |  4,3233 25.9 10.44 10.32 19.68
4,356.0 9.90 112.50 4,354.9 243 10.69 10.63 8.75
4,388.0 13.50 115.00 4,386.3 216 11.36 11.25 7.81
4,420.0 16.60 117.80 4,417.2 17.9 32.9 32.3 9.95 9.69 8.75
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4,451.0

4,446.6

20.00 119.70 414 40.9 11.13 10.97 6.13
4,483.0 23.10 118.20 4,476.4 7.6 51.7 51.4 9.84 9.69 -4.69
4,515.0 26.40 116.10 4,505.4 1.5 63.6 63.5 10.67 10.31 -6.56
4,546.0 20.70 114.30 4,532.8 4.7 76.8 76.9 10.99 10.65 © 581
4,578.0 33.30 113.60 4,560, 15 921 92.4 11.31 11.25 2,19
46100 37.00 113.80 4,586.2 -18.9 109.0 100.6 11.57 11.56 0.63
4,641.0 40.50 113.80 4,610.4 -26.8 126.7 127.6 11.29 11.29 0.00
4,673.0 44.50 112.70 4,634.0 -35.3 146.6 147.7 12.71 ©12.50 -3.44
4705.0 47.80 112.40 4,656.1 -44.1 167.9 169.3 10.33 10.31 -0.94
4737.0 51.30 111.70 4,676.9 -53.3 190.5 192.2 11.06 10.94 -2.19
4,768.0 55.00 110.80 4,695.5 -62.2 2136 215.6 12.16 11.94 -2.90
4,800.0 57.90 110.30 47132 716 2385 240.9 9.16 9.06 -1.56
4,832.0 60.60 110.30 47295 -81.1 264.3 267.0 8.44 8.44 0.00
4,863.0 63.60 108.10 4,744.0 -90.1 290.2 2931 11.53 9.68 710
4,895.0 67.00 106.70 4757.4 -98.8 317.9 321.2 11.34 10.63 -4.38
4,927.0 70.40 105.90 4,769.0 -107.2 346.6 350.0 10.88 10.63 -2.50
4,959.0 73.00 105.50 4,779.1 -115.4 375.8 379.5 8.21 .8.13 -1.25
4,990.0 74.70 104.60 4787.7 -123.1 404.6 408.5 6.15 5.48 -2.90
5,022.0 76.50 102.00 47957 -130.3 4347 438.9 9.67 563 -8.13
5,054.0 79.60 101.70 4,802.3 -136.7 465.4 469.8
5,086.0 81.80 101.80 4,807.5 -143.1 4963 500.9
5,117.0 83.30 101.40 48115 -149.3 526.4 531.2
5,135.9 84.01 10087 | 48136 -152.9 544.8 549.7

['% 330 PPi:'56135.9¥MD34813.6] TVD;-84:01° INC{i549:7AVS 31/ 3¢ St i S Ty S e T

N 5,149.0 84.50 100.50 4,814.9 -155.4 557.6 562.6
5,180.0 85.20 '99.30 4,817.7 -160.7 588.0 593.2 4.47 2.26 -3.87
5212.0 85.90 97.70 4,820.1 -165.4 619.6 624.9 5.44 2.19 -5.00
5,244.0 86.50 95.80 4,8223 -169.1 651.3 656.7 6.21 1.88 -5.94
5,275.0 87.00 93.90 4,824.0 -171.8 682.1 687.6 6.33 1.61 6.13
5,307.0 87.10 91.90 48257 -173.4 714.0 719.6 6.25 0.31 -6.25

|
5,339.0 87.30 90:60 \ 4,827.2 -174.1 7460 751.5 4.1 0.63 -4.06
5,371.0 87.30 90.10 | 48287 -174.3 778.0 783.5 1.56 0.00 -1.56
5,402.0 87.30 9030 | 48302 -174.4 808.9 814.4 0.64 0.00 0.65
5,434.0 87.40 90.00 | 4,831.7 -174.5 840.9 846.4 0.99 0.31 -0.94
5,466.0 87.50 90.00 ] 4,833.1 -174.5 872.9 878.3 0.31 0.31 0.00
5,561.0 90.10 90.70 ’l 4,835.1 -175.0 967.8 973.3 2.83 2.74 0.74
5,656.0 90.30 90.40 4,834.8 -175.9 1,062.8 1,068.2 0.38 0.21 -0.32
5751.0 90.40 89.20 J 4,834.2 -175.6 1,157.8 1,163.2 1.27 0.1 -1.26
5,847.0 90.50 89.00 | 48334 -174.1 1,253.8 1,259.0 0.23 0.10 -0.21
5,942.0 90.50 88.40 } 4,832.6 4719 1,348.8 1,353.9 0.63 0.00 -0.63
6,037.0 90.70 88.80 | 4,831.6 -169.6 1,443.7 1,448.7 0.47 0.21 0.42
6,132.0 90.30 89.90 ! 4,830.8 -168.6 1,538.7 1,543.6 1.23 -0.42 1.16
6,227.0 90.70 89.30 4,829.9 -167.9 1,633.7 1,638.5 0.76 0.42 -0.63
L 6,322.0 90.70 88.50 ‘ 4,828.8 -166.1 17287 17334 0.84 0.00 -0.84
|
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Tt 4 ¢ T 5 i
6,418.0 90.90 89.30 ! 4,827.4 -184.2 1,824.7 1,829.2 0.86 0.21 0.83
6,433.8 91.00 89.38 ! 4,827.2 -164.0 1,840.5 1,845.0 0.82
k5 ~EOC 26433.8"MD+4827.2/TVD 391,005 INC; 89/385AZI; 1845.0°VS, & & B e TR TR e (L
6,513.0 91.50 89.80 | 48255 -163.5 1,919.6 1,924.1 0.82 0.63 0.53
6,608.0 91.50 90.50 4,823.0 -163.7 2,014.6 2,019.0 0.74 0.00 0.74
6,703.0 92.20 89.80 4,819.9 -164.0 2,109.6 2,113.9 1.04 0.74 -0.74
6,798.0 91.00 89.20 4,817.2 -163.1 2,204.5 2,208.8 1.41 -1.26 -0.63
6,893.0 89.70 90.20 4,816.7 -162.6 2,209.5 2,303.7 1.73 -1.37 1.05
6,988.0 90.20 90.30 4,816.7 -163.1 2,394.5 2,398.7 0.54 0.53 0.11
7,083.0 90.70 90.30 4,816.0 -163.6 2,489.5 2,493.7 0.53 0.53 0.00
7,178.0 91.00 89.90 4,814.6 -163.7 2,584.5 2,588.6 0.53 0.32 -0.42
7,273.0 91.50 89.70 4,812.5 -163.4 2,679.5 2,683.5 0.57 053 -0.21
7,368.0 90.70 89.90 4,810.7 -163.1 2,774.5 2,778.4 0.87 -0.84 0.21
7,464.0 90.70 89.80 4,809.5 -162.8 2,870.4 2,874.3 0.10 0.00 -0.10
7,559.0 90.80 89.40 4,808.3 -162.1 2,965.4 2,969.3 0.43 0.11 -0.42
7,654.0 90.60 90.20 4,807.1 -161.8 3,060.4 3,064.2 0.87 -0.21 0.84
7,749.0 90.70 90.20 4,806.0 -162.1 3,155.4 3,159.1 0.11 0.1 0.00
7,844.0 91.40 90.50 4,804.3 -162.7 3,250.4 3,254.1 0.80 0.74 0.32
7,840.0 91.70 90.20 4,801.7 -163.3 3,346.4 3,350.0 0.44 0.31 -0.31
8,035.0 9210 - 89.70 4,798.6 -163.2 3,441.3 3,444.9 0.67 0.42 -0.53
8,130.0 90.40 89.50 4,796.5 -1626 3,536.3 3,539.8 1.80 -1.79 -0.21
8,225.0 89.50 90.20 4,796.6 -162.3 3,631.3 3,634.7 1.20 -0.95 0.74
8,320.0 89.80 89.90 4,797.1 -162.4 3,726.3 3,729.7 0.45 0.32 -0.32
8,416.0 90.10 89.40 4,797.2 -161.8 3,822.3 3,825.6 0.61 0.31 -0.52
8,511.0 89.30 89.80 4,797.7 -161.2 3,917.3 3,920.5 0.94 -0.84 0.42
8,606.0 90.20 89.90 4,798.1 -160.9 4,012.3 4,015.4 0.95 0.95 0.1
8,701.0 91.10 89.90 4,797.1 -160.7 4,107.3 4,110.4 0.95 0.95 0.00
8,786.0 92.00 89.90 4,794.5 -160.6 4,202.2 4,205.3 0.95 0.95 0.00
8,891.0 92.60 89.30 4,790.7 -159.9 4,297.1 4,300.1 0.89 0.63 083
8,986.0 . 92.90 89.00 4,786.1 -158.5 4,392.0 4,394.9 0.45 0.32 -0.32
9,082.0 93.10 88.50 4,781.1 -156.4 4,487.9 4,490.6 0.56 0.21 -0.52
9,145.0 93.10 88.20 4,777.7 -154.6 4,550.8 4,553.4 0.48 0.00 -0.48
9,202.0 93.10 88.20 4,774.6 -152.8 4,607.6 4,610.2 0.00
fix ;BHL79202:0"MD 47746 .TVD 83:10°,INC} B8I20AZI} :152.8. N; 46076, 46102 VST« e ob o d0 g gy T )

10/12/2012 9:07:17AM Page 5 . COMPASS 5000.1 Build 62




£ CONCHO

Survey Report

COG Operatmg LLC

wwm SR, Ta b S
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Well- @ @‘3606 lsh (U DI #40,- .

) ;,MMQ

A Mlnlmum Curvature
e Houston R5000 Database

KOP - 4261.0' MD, 4260.4' TVD, 0.70° INC, 19.60° AZI, 10.9' VS

4,260.4

5,135.9 4,813.6 ! -152.9 544.8 330 PP -5135.9'MD, 4813.6' TVD, 84.01° INC, 549.7' VS

6,433.8 4,827.2 ! -164.0 1,840.5 EOC - 6433.8' MD, 4827.2' TVD, 91.00° INC, 89.38° AZI, 1845.0' VS

9,202.0 47746 | 1528 4,607.6 BHL-9202.0' MD, 4774.6' TVD, 93.10° INC, 88.20° AZI, -152.8' N, 4607.6' E, 4
|
i
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